2024 VISAA Girl's Lacrosse State Poll #4

April 29, 2024
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Rank School
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St. Anne's-Belfield School

Bishop Ireton High School

The Potomac School

St. Stephen's and St. Agnes School
Collegiate School

St. Paul VI Catholic High School

St. Catherine's School

Norfolk Academy

Trinity Episcopal School

Flint Hill School

Also Receiving Votes

Episcopal High School

Bishop O'Connell High School

Votes
70
62
55
48
45
35
28
20
15

DIVISION II

Rank School
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The Covenant School

Cape Henry Collegiate School
Virginia Episcopal School
Nansemond Suffolk Academy
Norfolk Collegiate

The Steward School

Foxcroft School

Highland School
Fredericksburg Academy

North Cross School

Also Receiving Votes

Votes
70
63
56
49
42
35
24
23
16




